
Walton College Major Curriculum Map for BSBA Degrees

Spring Semester, Junior Year, Exchange Program

Freshman Year ‐ Fall Semester (16 hours)
ENGL 1013 Composition 1
MATH 2053 Finite Math
COMM 1313 Public Speaking
WCOB 1111 Freshman Business Connections
BLAW 2013 Legal Environment of Business
ISYS 1123 Business Application Knowledge

Freshman Year ‐ Spring Semester (16 hours)
ENGL 1023 Composition II
ACCT 2013 Accounting Principles I
WCOB 1033 Data Analysis and Interpretation
ECON 2023 Microeconomics
State Minimum Core Course (Science and Lab)

Sophomore Year ‐ Fall Semester (15 hours)
SEVI 2053 Business Foundations OR ACCT 2023 Accounting Principles II*
ISYS 2103 Business Information Systems
MATH 2043 Survey of Calculus (honors students complete MATH 2554)
ECON 2013 Macroeconomics
State Minimum Core Course (Social Science)

Sophomore Year ‐ Spring Semester (16 hours)
SCMT 2103 Integrated Supply Chain Management
MGMT 2103 Managing People and Organizations
FINN 3043 Principles of Finance
State Minimum Core Course (Fine Arts)
State Minimum Core Course (Science and Lab)

Junior Year ‐ Fall Semester (15 hours)
MKTG 3433 Intro to Marketing
State Minimum Core Course (History or Govt)
State Minimum Core Course (Humanities)
Major Course ‐ per advisor
Major Course ‐ per advisor

Junior Year ‐ Spring Semester (15 hours) ‐ STUDY ABROAD
3‐hour junior/senior business elective 
3‐hour junior/senior business elective 
3‐hour junior/senior business elective 
3‐hour general education elective
3‐hour general education elective

*Accounting and Finance majors and minors must take ACCT 2023 Accounting Principles II.

The below course sequence is one path to studying abroad spring semester of junior year at an exchange program. 

Please work with your academic advisor to develop a personalized plan. 



Walton College Major Curriculum Map for BSIB Degrees

Spring Semester, Junior Year, Exchange Program

Freshman Year ‐ Fall Semester (16 hours)
World Language Course
MATH 2053 Finite Math
COMM 1313 Public Speaking
WCOB 1111 Freshman Business Connections
BLAW 2013 Legal Environment of Business
ISYS 1123 Business Application Knowledge

Freshman Year ‐ Spring Semester (15 hours)
ENGL 1013 Composition I
ACCT 2013 Accounting Principles I
WCOB 1033 Data Analysis and Interpretation
ECON 2023 Microeconomics
World Language Course

Sophomore Year ‐ Fall Semester (15 hours)
SEVI 2053 Business Foundations OR ACCT 2023 Accounting Principles II*
ISYS 2103 Business Information Systems
MATH 2043 Survey of Calculus (honors students complete MATH 2554)
ENGL 1023 Composition II
World Language Course

Sophomore Year ‐ Spring Semester (16 hours)
SCMT 2103 Integrated Supply Chain Management
MGMT 2103 Managing People and Organizations
ECON 2013 Macro
World Language Course
State Minimum Core Course (Science and Lab)

Junior Year ‐ Fall Semester (15 hours)
MKTG 3433 Intro to Marketing
FINN 3043 Principles of Finance
State Minimum Core Course (History or Govt)
World Language Course
ECON 4633 International Trade

Junior Year ‐ Spring Semester (15 hours) ‐ STUDY ABROAD
International Business Elective
International Business Elective
International Business Elective
3‐hour junior/senior business elective 
World Language Course

*Accounting and Finance majors and minors must take ACCT 2023 Accounting Principles II.

The below course sequence is one path to studying abroad spring semester of junior year at an exchange program. 

Please work with your academic advisor to develop a personalized plan. 


